Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-102 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-102

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:54

LOCATION
Nettle Middle School

1 Water St

44 Merrimack St

Boys & Girls

Club @ 55 Emerson St

Washington Sq & Essex St

Trip: NRT-104 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-104

STOP

w N =

TIME
2:50
2:54
2:54

LOCATION
Nettle Middle School
Fountain St & Webster St

Fountain St & Lawrence St

Trip: NRT-111 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-111

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:58
2:59
3:03
3:07
3:08
3:13
3:14
3:17
3:18
3:19
3:20

LOCATION
Nettle Middle School

E Broadway
E Broadway

& Bilodeau Dr
& Eves Way

Powdermill Rd & Windmill Rd
449 E Broadway

483 E Broadway

918 E Broadway

E Main St & Wharf Ln

79 Merrimac
44 Merrimac

Rd
Rd

90 Amesbury Line Rd

963 Amesbu

ry Rd

Trip: NRT-112 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-112

STOP

1
2
3
4

TIME
2:50
2:53
2:53
2:53

LOCATION
Nettle Middle School

YMCA @ 81

Winter St

YWCA @ 107 Winter St
Emerson St & Grand Ave
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Trip: NRT-119 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-119

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:53
2:54

LOCATION

Nettle Middle School
Cedar St & 4th Ave
Cedar St & Dexter St

Trip: NRT-120 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-120

STOP

1
2
3
4

TIME
2:50
2:57
2:59
3:00

LOCATION

Nettle Middle School

Lincoln Ave & Munroe St
Groveland St & Ordway Ave

3 East Broadway (Gr 5 & 6 Only)

Trip: NRT-128 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-128

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:52
2:54
2:57
3:00
3:01
3:03
3:03
3:05
3:07
3:08

LOCATION

Nettle Middle School
Arlington St & Webster St (Gr 5 & 6 Only)
Kenoza Ave & Lakewood Ter
Elliott St & Pear Tree Rd

565 Amesbury Rd

Middle Rd & Audubon Rd
324 Middle Rd

300 Middle Rd

580 Kenoza St

Kenoza St & Barberry Ln

201 Kenoza St

Trip: NRT-132 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-132

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:53
2:53

LOCATION

Nettle Middle School

Youth Empower House @ 7 William St
Charles St & Franklin St
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