

Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-102 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-102

<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
1	2:50	Nettle Middle School
2	2:52	1 Water St
3	2:53	44 Merrimack St
4	2:54	Boys & Girls Club @ 55 Emerson St
5	2:54	Washington Sq & Essex St

Trip: NRT-104 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-104

<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
1	2:50	Nettle Middle School
2	2:54	Fountain St & Webster St
3	2:54	Fountain St & Lawrence St

Trip: NRT-111 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-111

<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
1	2:50	Nettle Middle School
2	2:58	E Broadway & Bilodeau Dr
3	2:59	E Broadway & Eves Way
4	3:03	Powdermill Rd & Windmill Rd
5	3:07	449 E Broadway
6	3:08	483 E Broadway
7	3:13	918 E Broadway
8	3:14	E Main St & Wharf Ln
9	3:17	79 Merrimac Rd
10	3:18	44 Merrimac Rd
11	3:19	90 Amesbury Line Rd
12	3:20	963 Amesbury Rd

Trip: NRT-112 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-112

<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
1	2:50	Nettle Middle School
2	2:53	YMCA @ 81 Winter St
3	2:53	YWCA @ 107 Winter St
4	2:53	Emerson St & Grand Ave

Trip: NRT-119 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-119

<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
1	2:50	Nettle Middle School
2	2:53	Cedar St & 4th Ave
3	2:54	Cedar St & Dexter St

Trip: NRT-120 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-120

<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
1	2:50	Nettle Middle School
2	2:57	Lincoln Ave & Munroe St
3	2:59	Groveland St & Ordway Ave
4	3:00	3 East Broadway (Gr 5 & 6 Only)

Trip: NRT-128 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-128

<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
1	2:50	Nettle Middle School
2	2:52	Arlington St & Webster St (Gr 5 & 6 Only)
3	2:54	Kenoza Ave & Lakewood Ter
4	2:57	Elliott St & Pear Tree Rd
5	3:00	565 Amesbury Rd
6	3:01	Middle Rd & Audubon Rd
7	3:03	324 Middle Rd
8	3:03	300 Middle Rd
9	3:05	580 Kenoza St
10	3:07	Kenoza St & Barberry Ln
11	3:08	201 Kenoza St

Trip: NRT-132 Nettle Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-132

<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
1	2:50	Nettle Middle School
2	2:53	Youth Empower House @ 7 William St
3	2:53	Charles St & Franklin St